Category
Allergy & Asthma Care
Auto Repair
Chiropractor
Dentist
Dermatologist
Dermatologist
Estate Planning law firm
Estate Planning law firm
Financial Planner
Golf Cars
Golf Cars
Golf Cars

Heating & Cooling

Irrigation Services

Orthopedic Surgeon
Pharmacy

Realtor
Realtor

Realtor
Remodeling Contractor

Restaurant

Sponsor Name
Allergy Partners
Hardin Brothers Automotive
Dr. Robert Watson
Dr. Todd Haft, Northridge Dental
Ironwood Dermatology
Healthy Skin Dermatology
Harn Legacy, Wendy Harn, Founder
Morris Hall

Sonora Investment Management
Coyote Golf Cars

Golf Cars of AZ

Tucson Golf Cars

Pride Mechanical

Andy's Irrigation

Dr. Kim Tucker
Desert Life Pharmacy

Ann Fraley - Long Realty
The Moore Advantage

Helen Graham - Long Realty
Saddlebrooke Remodeling

Wildfire Wing Company

2024 MPWGA Sponsors

Event
General Sponsor
General Sponsor
General Sponsor
General Sponsor
Cancer Tournament

General Sponsor

King and Queen of
Clubs

3rd Qtr Business Mtg
Club Championship
Coyote Classic
Kick-off Dinner
Holiday Tournament

President's Cup

General Sponsor

3rd Qtr Business Mtg
Cancer Tournament

Holiday Tournament

Venus & Mars
Closest to Pin Cancer
Tournament

Member Guest
General Sponsor

Summer Events

Phone
520-797-3111
520-818-3200
520-818-7788
520-825-2195
520-618-1630
520-293-5757
520-437-0030
520-320-5100
520-624-4554
520-818-0883
520-825-7750
520-790-9000

520-297-3520

520-256-0516

520-694-8000
520-477-9776

917-494-3983

520-477-7965

520-400-0049
520-971-2417

520-800-4748

Website

www.allergypartners.com/

www.hardinbrothersautomotive.com/

www.chiropracticusaorovalley.com

https://www.northridgedentalaz.com/

www.ironwooddermatology.org/

www.hsdermatology.com/

https://www.harntrust.com/

Www.morristrust.com/

www.invmgmt.com/

www.coyotegolfcars.com

www.golfcarsofarizona.com/

www.tucsongolfcars.com/

www.pridemechnicalllc.com

www.azirrigation.net

https://doctors.bannerhealth.com/provider/Kimberly+Tucker/2597198

www.desertlifepharmacy.com

www.annfraley.longrealty.com/

www.themooreadvantageteam.com/

www.margieanddottie.longrealty.com/

www.saddlebrookremodeling.com

www.wildfirewingcompany.com
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